BEERS

BEERLAO LAGER
CHANG

SINGHA

BRIDGE ROAD PALE ALE
CARLTON DRAUGHT
CARLTON DRY

CORONA

CROWN LAGER

GREAT NORTHERN
PURE BLONDE
PERONINASTRO AZZURRO
VICTORIA BITTER
CASCADE LIGHT

LIOER

ORCHARD THIEVES APPLE CIDER
NEW ZEALAND

8.5
8.5
8.5
9.0
7.5
7.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
7.5
7.0

9.0



LOCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI
KAHLUA. VANILLA VODKA. ESPRESSO & VANILLA

LYCHEE-TIN
GIN. LYCHEE LIQUEUR. LYCHEE SYRUP & CRANBERRY JUICE

PASSIONFRUIT MOJITO
BACARDI. SODA. LIME. PASSIONFRUIT & MINT

BERRY G&T
PINK GIN. PURE TONIC. SODA & BERRIES

FRENCH MARTINI
VODKA. CHAMBORD. LIME & PINEAPPLE JUICE

APEROL SPRIT/
APEROL. PROSECCO. SODA & ORANGE

THAI PEARL

MALIBU. VODKA. PINEAPPLE JUICE. COCONUT CREAM & CINNAMON

SPIRITS

BUNDABERG RUM

JACK DANIELS

JM BEAM

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK LABEL
SOUTHERN COMFORT
JAMESON

CANADIAN CLUB

SMIRNOFF VODKA

GREY GOOSE

BELVEDERE

GORDON'S GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHRE
HENDRICK'S

EL JMADGR REPOSADO TEQUILA
BACARD

MALIBU

200

200

200

200

200

200

200



SPHRKLING

BULLER'S PROSECCO
KING VALLEY. VIC

HENKELL TROCKEN PICCOLO DRY-SEC

WIESBADEN. GERMANY

SUPERIORE PROSECCO PICCOLO
DOCG VENETO. ITALY

LUINE BY THE GLASS

LIITE

JOYRIDE CHARDONNAY
VICTORIAN ALPS. VIC

WINDRIDGE SAUVIGNON BLANC
VICTORIAN ALPS. VIC

BABYDOLL SAUVIGNON BLANC
MARLBOROUGH. NZ

PAR OF HEARTS PINOT GRIGIO
REGIONAL VIC

MCPHERSON FAMILY PINK MOSCATO
NAGAMBE LAKES. VIC

FHORE WHITE MOSCATO PICCOLO
CENTRAL RANGES

RED

FOUR SISTERS MERLOT
KING VALLEY. VIC

WINDRIDGE CABERNET MERLOT
VICTORIAN ALPS. VIC

HEATHCOTE SHIRAZ
NAGAMBE. VIC

TAHBILK CABERNET SAUVIGNON
NAGAMBE. VIC

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

95

95



LURITE

MCPHERSON FAMILY MOSCATO
NAGAMBE LAKES. VIC

WINDRIDGE SAUVIGNON BLANC
VICTORIAN ALPS. VIC

PAR OF HEARTS PINOT GRIGIO
REGIONAL VIC

JOYRIDE CHARDONNAY
VICTORIAN ALPS. VIC

BABYDOLL SAUVIGNON BLANC
MARLBOROUGH. NZ

HED

FOUR SISTERS MERLOT
KING VALLEY. VIC

WINDRIDGE CABERNET MERLOT
VICTORIAN ALPS. VIC

BULLER WINES DURIF
RUTHERGLEN. VIC

BOBBIE BURNS SHRAZ
RUTHERGLEN. VIC

HEATHCOTE SHIRAZ
NAGAMBE. VIC

TAHBILK CABERNET SAUVIGNON
NAGAMBE. VIC

330

330

355

330

390

330

330

355

430

335

335



S0FT DRINGS

COKE

COKE ZERO

LEMONADE

LEMON SQUASH
RASPBERRY

LEMON. LIME & BITTERS
SCHWEPPES SODA WATER
SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER
SCHWEPPES CGINGER ALE

S. PELLEGRINO SPARKLING MINERAL WATER 1L

APPLE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE

It

ENCLISH BREAKFAST
JASMINE
GREEN

LOFFEE

LATTE
CAPPUCCING
FLAT WHITE
ESPRESSO

LONG BLACK
HOT CHOCOLATE

5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0

5.0
5.0
5.0

45
45
45

5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5



